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 CROP CASH RECEIPTS - 2005 
 
 
 

 
MILLION DOLLARS 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Less than 90 
 
 
90 to 109 
 
 
110 to 149 
 
 
150 or more 

 
 
 

 
TOP TEN COUNTIES: 

                 (Thousand dollars) 

McLean 
 
Iroquois 
 
Livingston 
 
Champaign 
 
La Salle 
 
Vermilion 
 
Sangamon 
 
Bureau 
 
Christian 
 
Henry 

193,903 
 

190,964 
 

179,088 
 

172,781 
 

158,182 
 

132,439 
 

129,184 
 

127,575 
 

123,702 
 

122,410 
 


